
For the latest ratings and information, visit 

Smoothtop, Double Oven Ranges
R AT I N G S

(#C117228-1) Reprinted with permission from Consumer Reports ©2022. This reprint does not imply an endorsement or sponsorship of any product, service, company or organization. 
Consumer Reports is an independent, nonprofit organization that works side by side with consumers for truth, transparency, and fairness in the marketplace. For complete reviews, 
articles, tips and recommendations go to ConsumerReports.org to become a member. Do not edit or alter this reprint in any fashion. Reproductions are not permitted.

Smoothtop, Double Oven (30-Inch) (8)
(as of February 2022)

1 2 3 4 5
WORSE BETTER

LG LTE4815ST
! Recommended

PREDICTED RELIABILITY

COOKTOP HIGH

COOKTOP LOW

BAKING

4/5

5/5

5/5

4/5

Samsung NE63T8751SG
! Recommended

PREDICTED RELIABILITY

COOKTOP HIGH

COOKTOP LOW

BAKING

3/5

5/5

5/5

4/5

LG LDE4413ST
! Recommended

PREDICTED RELIABILITY

COOKTOP HIGH

COOKTOP LOW

BAKING

4/5

5/5

5/5

4/5

Samsung NE59J7850WS

PREDICTED RELIABILITY

COOKTOP HIGH

COOKTOP LOW

BAKING

3/5

4/5

5/5

5/5

Maytag MET8800FZ

PREDICTED RELIABILITY

COOKTOP HIGH

COOKTOP LOW

BAKING

4/5

5/5

5/5

4/5

GE JBS86SPSS

PREDICTED RELIABILITY

COOKTOP HIGH

COOKTOP LOW

BAKING

5/5

5/5

5/5

3/5

GE JSS86SPSS
Similar to tested model: GE JBS86SPSS

PREDICTED RELIABILITY

COOKTOP HIGH

COOKTOP LOW

BAKING

5/5

5/5

5/5

3/5

Whirlpool WGE745C0FS

PREDICTED RELIABILITY

COOKTOP HIGH

COOKTOP LOW

BAKING

5/5

4/5

3/5

4/5

86

82

81

77

79

77

77

75


