CR Consumer Reports[®]

Smoothtop, Double Oven Ranges

RATINGS

For the latest ratings and information, visit CR.org

LG LTE4815ST 	PREDICTED RELIABILITY COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP LOW BAKING PREDICTED RELIABILITY COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP LOW BAKING PREDICTED RELIABILITY COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP LOW BAKING	4/5 5/5 5/5 4/5 5/5 5/5 4/5 5/5 4/5 5/5 4/5 3/5 4/5 5/5
 Recommended Samsung NE63T8751SG Recommended Ba2 LG LDE4413ST Recommended 81 Samsung NE59J7850WS 79 	COOKTOP LOW BAKING PREDICTED RELIABILITY COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP LOW BAKING PREDICTED RELIABILITY COOKTOP LOW BAKING PREDICTED RELIABILITY COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP HIGH	5/5 4/5 5/5 5/5 4/5 5/5 5/5 4/5 5/5 4/5 3/5 4/5 5/5
 Recommended LG LDE4413ST Recommended 81 Samsung NE59J7850WS 79 	COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP LOW BAKING PREDICTED RELIABILITY COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP LOW BAKING PREDICTED RELIABILITY COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP LOW	5/5 5/5 4/5 5/5 5/5 5/5 4/5 3/5 4/5 5/5
 Recommended LG LDE4413ST Recommended 81 Samsung NE59J7850WS 	COOKTOP LOW BAKING PREDICTED RELIABILITY COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP LOW BAKING PREDICTED RELIABILITY COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP LOW	5/5 4/5 5/5 5/5 4/5 3/5 4/5 5/5
 ■ Recommended Bansung NE59J7850WS 	BAKING PREDICTED RELIABILITY COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP COW BAKING PREDICTED RELIABILITY COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP LOW	4/5 5/5 5/5 4/5 3/5 4/5 5/5
Recommended Samsung NE59J7850WS 79	COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP LOW BAKING PREDICTED RELIABILITY COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP LOW	5/5 5/5 4/5 3/5 4/5 5/5
Recommended	COOKTOP LOW BAKING PREDICTED RELIABILITY COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP LOW	5/5 4/5 3/5 4/5 5/5
Samsung NE59J7850WS	BAKING PREDICTED RELIABILITY COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP LOW	4/5 3/5 4/5 5/5
	PREDICTED RELIABILITY COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP LOW	3 /5 4 /5 5 /5
	COOKTOP HIGH COOKTOP LOW	4 /5 5 /5
	COOKTOP LOW	5 /5
Maytag MET8800FZ	BAKING	
Maytag MET8800FZ		5 /5
Maytag MET8800FZ	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	4 /5
	COOKTOP HIGH	 5 /5
	COOKTOP LOW BAKING	5 /5 4 /5
	DAMING	4/3
	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	5 /5
GE JBS86SPSS	COOKTOP HIGH	5 /5
	COOKTOP LOW BAKING	5/5
	BAKING	3 /5
	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	5 /5
GE JSS86SPSS	COOKTOP HIGH	5 /5
Similar to tested model: GE JBS86SPSS	COOKTOP LOW	5 /5
	BAKING	3 /5
	PREDICTED RELIABILITY	5 /5
Whirlpool WGE745C0FS 75	COOKTOP HIGH	4/5
	COOKTOP LOW BAKING	3 /5 4 /5

(#C117228-1) Reprinted with permission from Consumer Reports ©2022. This reprint does not imply an endorsement or sponsorship of any product, service, company or organization. Consumer Reports is an independent, nonprofit organization that works side by side with consumers for truth, transparency, and fairness in the marketplace. For complete reviews, articles, tips and recommendations go to ConsumerReports.org to become a member. Do not edit or alter this reprint in any fashion. Reproductions are not permitted.